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The following photographs are attached.
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Front Overview
Back Overview
Front View

Back View

Side view (Right).
Side view (Left).
Top view.

Bottom view

FCC ID: AZ492FT6012 / IC: 109U-92FT6012

Exhibit
3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F
3G

3H

EXHIBIT 3
SHEET 1 OF 8



Motorola Solutions Inc FCC ID: AZ492FT6012 / IC: 109U-92FT6012

Exhibit 3A

Front Overview
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Back Overview
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FRONT VIEW
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BACK VIEW
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SIDE VIEW (RIGHT)
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SIDE VIEW (LEFT)
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TOP VIEW
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